
PROPOSAL
WCTRACTOR-BRYAN

1960 N EARL RUDDER FWY
BRYAN, TX 77808

979-778-0325 

SOLD TO: DATE:

SALESMAN: SHIP DATE:

STK# QTY $ AMOUNT

1

$60,500.00

$2,100.00

$3,000.00

$3,761.00

$69,361.00

LESS: Net Trade-In Allowance

STK. # MAKE, MODEL, & DESCRIPTION SERIAL #. ALLOWANCE Subtotal $69,361.00

ADD: Sales Tax

ADD: Inventory Tax

ADD: Reg and Doc Fees $0.00

ADD: Insurance TBD

TERP TAX

LESS: Downpayment $0.00

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE $69,361.00
                     THE UNDERSIGNED CERTIFIES THE EQUIPMENT SHOWN ON THIS INVOICE IS

                      PURCHASED FOR EXCLUSIVE USE ON A FARM OR RANCH AND IS EXEMPT

                      FROM PAYMENT OF TAXES UNDER CHAPTER 20, TITLE 122A.REVISED, PURCHASERS SIGNATURE
Initial Here                           CIVIL STATUTES OF TEXAS. IF ANY OTHER USE IS MADE, THE UNDERSIGNED BUYER AGREES TO ALL TERMS AND CONDITIONS

WILL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR THE PAYMENT OF ANY TAXES DUE. ALL INVOICES ARE DUE AND OF SALE SET FORTH ON THIS PAGE.

EMAIL:  Kennyb@wctractor.com

3 REAR REMOTES, AIR RIDE SEAT, AM FM RADIO.

WILLIAMSON COUNTY PHONE: 1/22/2020

ADDRESS: CITY, STATE, ZIP

KENNY BOX COUNTY:

DESCRIPTION

NEW HOLLAND POWERSTAR 110, NO LOADER, CAB, FRONT WEIGHTS, 4X4, 

SETUP AND DELIVERY

REAR PROTECTIVE SCREENS 

2 YEAR WARRANTY EXTENSION MAKING IT 4 YR 4000 HRS 

BUY BOARD CONTRACT NUMBER 611-20

Total Sale

TRADE-IN EQUIPMENT

GROSS TRADE-IN ALLOWANCE $0.00

LESS: AMOUNT OWED TO

NET TRADE-IN ALLOWANCE $0.00
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