

PROPOSAL WCTRACTOR-BRYAN

1960 N EARL RUDDER FWY BRYAN, TX 77808 979-778-0325



EMAIL: Kennyb@wctractor.com

SOLD TO: WILLIAMSON COUNTY					РН	HONE:		DATE:		1/22/2020	
ADDRESS:						CITY, STATE, ZIP					
SALESMAN: KENNY BOX						UNTY:		SHIP DATE:			
STK#	QTY	DES				SCRIPTION				\$ AMOUNT	
	1 NEW HOLLAND POWERSTAR 110, NO LOADER, CAB, FRONT WEIGHTS, 4>										
	3 REAR REMOTES, AIR RIDE SEAT, AM FM RADIO.									\$60,500.00	
	SETUP AND DELIVERY									\$2,100.00	
	REAR PROTECTIVE SCREENS									\$3,000.00	
	2 YEAR WARRANTY EXTENSION MAKING IT 4 YR 4000 HRS BUY BOARD CONTRACT NUMBER 611-20									\$3,761.00	
										40,101100	
		20. 20. 412 00.1114.01.120									
Tota									Sale	\$69,361.00	
TRADE-IN EQUIPMENT							LESS: Net Trade-In Allowance			400,00 00	
STK.#	MAKE, MODEL, & DESCRIPTION SERIAL #.				110	OWANCE				\$69,361.00	
<u> </u>					,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	ADD: Sales Tax			\$60,001.00		
							ADD: Inventory Tax				
					ADD	DD: Reg and Doc Fees		\$0.00			
								ADD: Insur	ance	TBD	
GROSS TRADE-IN ALLOWANCE						\$0.00	TERP TAX				
LESS: AMOUNT OWED TO							L	LESS: Downpayment		\$0.00	
NET TRADE-IN ALLOWANCE						\$0.00	TOTAL AMOUNT DUE			\$69,361.00	
	THE UNDERSIGNED CERTIFIES THE EQUIPMENT SHOWN ON THIS INVOICE IS PURCHASED FOR EXCLUSIVE USE ON A FARM OR RANCH AND IS EXEMPT										
	FROM PAYMENT OF TAXES UNDER CHAPTER 20, TITLE 122A.REVISED,						PURCHASERS SIGNATURE				
Initial Here	CIVIL STATUTES OF TEXAS. IF ANY OTHER USE IS MADE, THE UNDERSIGNED						BUYER AGREES TO ALL TERMS AND CONDITIONS				

WILL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR THE PAYMENT OF ANY TAXES DUE. ALL INVOICES ARE DUE AND

BUYER AGREES TO ALL TERMS AND CONDITIONS
OF SALE SET FORTH ON THIS PAGE.